Ely Archers
10th Annual Portsmouth

18th November 2017

Team Results

Recurve

Ely Archers

Harry Tapp

Mel Tang-Richardson
Daniel Coe

Witchford Archers
Russ Place
Christopher Motley
Derek Matthews

Euston Park
Thomas Canham
Dave Norman
Wilfrid Foster

Jolly Archers
Charles Johnson
Stan Mace
Derek Hood

ARU Archery
Toby Moss
Catherine Haas
Gabriella Lake

Parkfield Archers
Les Newman

lan Morton

Jill Morton

Kings Lynn Bowmen
John Bruce

Melissa Reeve
Lorraine Haymes

Produced by Golden Arrow

Score
1652
576
547
529

1638
569
553
516

1534
522
511
501

1521
552
513
456

1456
518
499
439

1406
501
494
411

1388
542
491
355

Littleport Community Leisure Centre

Hits
180
60
60
60

180
60
60
60

179
60
59
60

180
60
60
60

180
60
60
60

180
60
60
60

180
60
60
60

Golds
82
39
24
19

77
33
28
16

46
15
16
15

41
25
12

37
16
12

25
12
10

37
24
12
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